
Manohar Memorial College of Education, Fatehabad 

Event 

|Ist Term Teaching 
Vacation -I 

Academic Calendar for B.Ed.-1 (Session 2018-19) 

2nd Term Teaching 
Winter Vacation 

Ist House Exam 
Vacation - I| 

4th Term Teaching 
2nd House Exam 

Examinations 

Event 

3rd Term Teaching01.01.2019 to 16.03.2019 

|Ist Term Teaching 
Internship 
Vacation -I 
Winter Vacation 
2nd Term Teaching 
Ist House Exam 
Vacation - II 
3rd Term Teaching 
2nd House Exam 

Duration 

Examinations 

Principal 

07.09.2018 to 05.11.2018 

Academic Calendar for B.Ed.-II (Session 2018-19) 

|06.11.2018 to 13.11.2018 
14.11.2018 to 17.12.2018 

18.12.2018 to 31.12.2018 

|4th Week of February 
|17.03.2019 to 24.03.2019 
25.03.2019 to 16.06.2019 
4th Week of April 
Practical Examinations: 17.06.2019 to 23.06.2019 
Theory Examinations : 24.06.2019 onwards (as per 
university guidelines) 

|Duration 
06.08.2018 to 26.08.2018 
|27.08.2018 TO 17.12.2018 
J06.11.2018 to 13.11.2018 
18.12.2018 to 31.12.2018 

01.01.2019 to 16.03.2019 
4th Week of February 
17.03.2019 to 24.03.2019 

25.03.2019 to 16.06.2019 
4th Week of April 
Practical Examinations : 17.06.2019 to 23.06.2019 
Theory Examinations : 24.06.2019 onwards (as per 
university guidelines) 

Principajd 
M.M. College of Education Fatehabad 

In-charge 



|Date 
|Aug-18 

02.08.2018 
|20.08.2018 to 

27.08.2018 

28.08.2018 to 
17.12.2018 

Sep-18 
07.09.2018 & 

|08.09.2018 
14.09.2018 
22.09.2018 

Oct-18 

01.10.2018 

04.10.2018 

0s.10.2018 

06.10.2018 

1.10.2018 

13.10.2018 

5.10.2018 

16.10.2018 

17.10.2018 

23.10.2018 to 

16.11.2018 

|26.10.2018 

Nov-18 
05.11.2018 

19.11.2018 To 
17.12.2018 

Dec-18 
Jan-19 

01.01.2019 

|07.01.2019 
08.01.2019 

10.01.2019 

12.01.2019 

18.01.2019 

Manohar Memorial College of Education, Fatehabad 

Activity Calendar of B.Ed. Class (2018-19) 

18.01.2019 to 

19.01.2019 

24.01.2019 

FDP 

Intership Orientation (B.Ed.-Il) 

|Internship (B.Ed.-IIl) 

Orientation Programme (B.Ed.-I) 

Hindi Diwas 

Quiz Competition 

Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Jayanti Celebration 

Visit to Agriculture Fair in H.A.U. 

Events 

Talent Search Competition 
Alumni meet 
Girl Child Day Celebration 

Workshop on Story Writing 
|Debate (Inter House) 
Awareness Rally on Environment 
Navratre Festival (Dandiya Utsav) 

Workshop on Instructional Teaching Aids 

|Quiz Photography, Videography & PPT Competition ICT Club 

Micro Teaching B.Ed.-I 

Karwa Chauth Competition 

Diwali Celebration 

Real Teaching Practice B.Ed.-1 

Science Van Observation & AIDS Awareness 
New Year Celebration 
One Month Computer Certificate Course 
Extension Lecture on Mental Health 

Vishav Hindi Diwas 

Lohari Celebration 
Pledge "No Plastic Use" 
Alumni meet 

Cloth Distribution 

Two Days Workshop on Communication Skill 

Organised by 

Republic Day Celebration 

ICT Club 

Teaching Practice & Internship 
Committee 

Teaching Practice & Internship 
Committee 

|IQAC Cell 

Hindi Literary Association 

ICT Club 

| Spritual Cell 

Eco Club 

Cultural Committee 
Alumini Association 

Women Cell 

English Literary associaltion 
Hindi Literary associaltion 

Eco Club 

|Spritual Cell 
Fine Arts Club 

|Teaching Practice & Internship 
Committee 
Fine Arts Club & Women Cell 

|Spritual Cell 
Teaching Practice & Internship 
Committee 

Red Ribbon Club 
|Spritual Cell 
ICT Club 

Psychology Club 
Hindi Literary Association 
Spritual Cell 
Eco Club 

|Alumini Association 
Community Care Club 

English Literary associaltion 

Principadt Pritual Cell 
M.M. Colege of Education Fatehabad 



28.01.2019 

Feb-19 
02.02.2019 to 

|1.03.2019 

18.02.2019 to 

23.02.2019 

28.02.2019 

|Mar-19 
O8.03.2019 

|W.03.2019 to 
16.03.2019 

|1.03.2019 

15.03.2019 

16.03.2019 

29.03.2019 

|Apr-19 

0S.04.2019 

06.04.2019 

19.04.2019 

20.04.2019 

23.04.2019 

24.04.2019 

26.04.2019 

May-19 
08.05.2019 to 
24.05.2019 

12.05.2019 

25.05.2019 

m-eharge 

Fresher's Party 

Value Added Course (30Hrs) 

Youth Red Cross Camp 

Poster Making 

Extension Lecture on Gender Sensitivity 

One Week Personality Development Programme 

Extension Lecture on Cyber Crime 

Athletic Meet 

Holi Celebration 
Extension Lecture on E-Content Development 

Visit to The Olive School 

Extension Lecture on preparation for competitive 
exams 

Educational Tour 

PPT Making Competition 
Wall Magazine Competition 

Seminar on Women Empowerment 
Placement Drive 

House Exam 

Mother Day Celebration 
Seminar on How to Reduce Examination Fear 

Cultural Commitee 

Farewell Party 

Dr. Gunjan Bajaj 

Red Cross Club 

Science Club 

Women Cell 

Psychology Club 

|Awareness Programme at Adopted Village Bhirdana Community Care Club 

ICT Club & Women Cell 

Sports & Yoga 
Spritual Cell 
ICT Club 
Teaching Practice & Internship 

Committee 

Guidence & Counselling Cell & 
Psychology Club 
Tour & Trevel 

Mathematics Club 

Library Committee 
Women Cell 

Placement Cell 

Examinations Committee 

Women Cell 

Psychology Club 
Cultural Committee 

Principal 

PrincipadR 
M.M. College of Education Fatehabad 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

